EL TORO

El Toro Mexican Cantina Menu

https://menuweb.menu
5716 N 26th St, Tacoma, United States
+12537597889 - https:/lwww.eltorofamily.com/

The menu of El Toro Mexican Cantina from Tacoma comprises about 126 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $15.3 for a dish / drink. El Toro Mexican Restaurant Cantina in Tacoma, WA, is a beloved
destination for authentic Mexican cuisine, with an average rating of 3.7 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 9:30
PM, this restaurant invites you to savor a diverse menu that includes delicious vegetarian options. To ensure you
don't miss out on a table, be sure to call ahead at (253) 759-7889 for reservations. If you prefer dining at home,
you can indulge in your favorite dishes through delivery services like Uber Eats or DoorDash. Experience the
vibrant flavors of El Toro and don’t forget to share your dining experience by leaving a review!.


https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/tacoma/el-toro-54/m/full-menu
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Salads

CAESAR SALAD

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Soups

MENUDO SOUP

Pizza
MEXICAN PIZZA

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Main Courses
NACHOS

Salad

TACO SALAD

A La Carte

LG CHIPS

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Sauces

SALSA

Enchiladas

VEGGIE ENCHILADAS

$19.0

$15.5

$9.5

$15.0

$9.3

$16.3

Fajitas

GRANDE FAJITAS

Appetizer

GARLIC SHRIMP

Fish

SEA BASS

Steaks

STEAK FAJITAS

Starters

GUACAMOLE W/ CHIPS

Ensaladas
PEPITA SALAD

Margaritas
BOTTLED MARGARITA

Seafood

SHRIMP FAJITAS

House Specials

CHILE COLORADO BURRITO

Salads & More

FAJITA SALAD

Meats

LIME CILANTRO TACOS

$35.0

$19.5

$20.8

$8.0

$17.5

$14.0

$20.5

$17.5

$18.0

$19.3
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Street Tacos
PULLED PORK TACO $14.5

Dinners
CREAMY CHICKEN $19.0

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Flame-Grilled Fajitas
VEGGIE FAJITAS $19.5

Fajita Grill - Create Your
Favorite Fajita

PULLED PORK (CARNITAS)

Mariscos-Seafood

TOCINO PRAWNS $15.0
Gf Chicken (Pollo)
GF LIME CILANTRO TACOS $19.3

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

Uncategorized

TRIO FAJITAS $25.0
Entrées

FLAUTAS $13.0

FAJITA QUESADILLA $17.5
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Sandwiches
STEAK QUESADILLA $17.8
GRILLED CHEESE $7.5
Chicken
ARROZ CON POLLO $19.0
CHICKEN STRIPS $9.0
Quesadilla
CLASSIC QUESADILLA $16.5
VEGGIE QUESADILLA $16.5
Beef Specialties
SEA AND LAND $25.0
RED CHILE $17.5
Dinner Seafood
TOCINO SHRIMP $20.0
CREMA SHRIMP $19.5

Dinner Soups And Salads

SOPA DE TORTILLA SOUP $9.0
GRILLED TOPOPO SALAD $17.0
Gf Seafood (Mariscos)

GF GARLIC SHRIMP $19.5
GF FISH TACOS $19.5
Gf Enchiladas

GF ENCHILADAS VERDES $16.3
GF VEGGIE ENCHILADAS $16.3
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These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
TUNA STEAK
QUESADILLAS

Side Dishes

SMALL CHIPS
PICO DE GALLO SIDE
RICE

Combination Dinners
COMBINATION DINNERS (LARGE)
COMBINATION DINNERS SMALL

COMBINATION DINNERS TORO
GRANDE

Gf Beef (Res)

GF CHILE COLORADO
GF CARNE ASADA
GF MAR Y TIERRA

Gf Favorites

GF PULLED PORK CARNITAS
GF MOLCAJETE

GF CHILE VERDE

$2.3
$6.0

$16.5
$12.5

$17.5

$17.5
$21.0
$23.0

$18.5
$21.0
$17.5

Gf Combination Dinners

GF COMBINATION DINNERS
(REGULAR)

GF COMBINATION DINNERS
SMALL

GF COMBINATION DINNERS
(LARGE)

$15.5

$12.5

$16.0

Tacos

STEAK TACO $14.5
AL PASTOR TACO $14.5
GRILLED CHICKEN TACO $14.5
CHORIZO TACO $14.5
Popular Items

MED RED SALSA $5.3
MED CHIPS $5.3
QUESO DIP W/ CHIPS $11.3
COMBINATION DINNERS $15.5
(REGULAR)

Gf Soups And Salads

GF FAJITA SALAD $18.0
GF PEPITA SALAD $17.5
GF SOPA DE TORTILLA SOUP $9.0
GF MENUDO SOUP $18.5
Ingredients Used

GREEN CHILE $17.5
CHEESE

BEEF

BEANS

Burritos

SUPREMO BURRITO $16.8
LIME CILANTRO BURRITO $17.5
FAJITA BURRITO $17.5
DON BURRITO $17.5
GREEN CHILE BURRITO $17.5
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Gf Street Tacos

GF ASADA TACO

GF POLLO ASADO TACO
GF Al PASTOR TACO

GF CHORIZO TACO

GF PULLED PORK TACO

Gf Sizzling Fajitas
GF STEAK FAJITAS

GF CHICKEN FAJITAS

GF GRANDE FAJITAS

GF VEGGIE FAJITAS

GF SHRIMP FAJITAS

Chips And Salsa Not

$14.5
$14.5
$14.5
$14.5
$14.5

$20.8
$19.8
$35.0
$19.5
$20.5

Included With Deliveries

MED GREEN SALSA
BEAN DIP WICHIPS
LG RED SALSA

LG GREEN SALSA
SM RED SALSA

SM GREEN SALSA

$5.3
$7.0
$9.3
$9.3
$1.5
$1.3

Senior (65+) And Children

(12)

KIDS/SENIOR QUESADILLA
KIDS/ISENIOR FAJITAS
KIDS/SENIOR ENCHILADA
KIDS/SENIOR BURRITO
KIDSISENIOR TACO
KIDS/ISENIOR NACHOS
KIDS/SENIOR MEXICAN PIZZA
KIDS/ISENIOR CHILE RELLENO
KIDS/SENIOR TAMALE

Mexican Dishes

4™, GREEN ENCHILADAS

fﬂ‘q GRILLED MEAT
o SUPERNACHOS

QUESADILLA

FISH TACOS

CHICKEN FAJITAS

CHIMICHANGA

BURRITO

TACO

TACOS

STREET TACOS

FAJITAS
ENCHILADAS

ENCHILADA

$8.5
$12.0
$8.5
$9.0
$8.5
$9.0
$9.8
$8.8
$9.0

$16.3
$23.0
$16.0
$13.5
$19.5
$19.8
$16.5
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El Toro Mexican Cantina

5716 N 26th St, Tacoma, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:30
Saturday 11:00-21:30
Sunday 11:00-21:00

Made with Menu
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