





https://menuweb.menu 5716 N 26th St, Tacoma, United States +12537597889 - https://www.eltorofamily.com/









The menu of El Toro Mexican Cantina from Tacoma comprises about 126 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$15.3 for a dish / drink. El Toro Mexican Restaurant Cantina in Tacoma, WA, is a beloved destination for authentic Mexican cuisine, with an average rating of 3.7 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 9:30 PM, this restaurant invites you to savor a diverse menu that includes delicious vegetarian options. To ensure you don't miss out on a table, be sure to call ahead at (253) 759-7889 for reservations. If you prefer dining at home, you can indulge in your favorite dishes through delivery services like Uber Eats or DoorDash. Experience the vibrant flavors of El Toro and don't forget to share your dining experience by leaving a review!.

E G K	
MASS	
(C)	A

			The same of the sa
Salads CAESAR SALAD		Fajitas GRANDE FAJITAS	\$35.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Appetizer GARLIC SHRIMP	\$19.5
Soups MENUDO SOUP	\$19.0	Fish SEA BASS	
Pizza  MEXICAN PIZZA	<b>\$15.5</b>	Steaks STEAK FAJITAS	\$20.8
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Starters GUACAMOLE W/ CHIPS	\$8.0
HAMBURGER Main Courses	\$9.5	Ensaladas	047.5
Main Courses NACHOS		Margaritas	\$17.5
Salad TACO SALAD	<b>\$15.0</b>	Seafood	\$14.0
A La Carte	\$9.3	SHRIMP FAJITAS	\$20.5
Starters & Salads		House Specials CHILE COLORADO BURRITO	<b>\$17.5</b>
Sauces		Salads & More	<b>\$18.0</b>
SALSA		Meats	
Enchiladas		LIME CILANTRO TACOS	\$19.3

\$16.3

**VEGGIE ENCHILADAS** 

15	
AF	312

Street Tacos		Sandwiches	
PULLED PORK TACO	\$14.5	STEAK QUESADILLA	\$17.8
D:		GRILLED CHEESE	\$7.5
Dinners		Chicken	
CREAMY CHICKEN	\$19.0		
Cocktail		ARROZ CON POLLO	\$19.0
MARGARITA		CHICKEN STRIPS	\$9.0
		Quesadilla	
Flame-Grilled Fajitas		CLASSIC QUESADILLA	\$16.5
VEGGIE FAJITAS	\$19.5	VEGGIE QUESADILLA	\$16.5
Fajita Grill - Create Yo	ur	Roof Specialties	
Favorite Fajita	ui	Beef Specialties	405.0
•		SEA AND LAND RED CHILE	\$25.0 \$17.5
PULLED PORK (CARNITAS)		RED CHILE	\$17.5
Mariscos-Seafood		Dinner Seafood	
Mariscos-Seafood TOCINO PRAWNS	\$15.0	Dinner Seafood TOCINO SHRIMP	\$20.0
TOCINO PRAWNS	\$15.0		\$20.0 \$19.5
TOCINO PRAWNS  Gf Chicken (Pollo)		TOCINO SHRIMP CREMA SHRIMP	\$19.5
TOCINO PRAWNS	\$15.0 \$19.3	TOCINO SHRIMP CREMA SHRIMP Dinner Soups And S	\$19.5
TOCINO PRAWNS  Gf Chicken (Pollo)  GF LIME CILANTRO TACOS		TOCINO SHRIMP CREMA SHRIMP  Dinner Soups And S SOPA DE TORTILLA SOUP	\$19.5 Salads \$9.0
TOCINO PRAWNS  Gf Chicken (Pollo)		TOCINO SHRIMP CREMA SHRIMP Dinner Soups And S	\$19.5
TOCINO PRAWNS  Gf Chicken (Pollo)  GF LIME CILANTRO TACOS  Restaurant Category		TOCINO SHRIMP CREMA SHRIMP  Dinner Soups And S SOPA DE TORTILLA SOUP	\$19.5 alads \$9.0 \$17.0
TOCINO PRAWNS  Gf Chicken (Pollo)  GF LIME CILANTRO TACOS  Restaurant Category		TOCINO SHRIMP CREMA SHRIMP  Dinner Soups And S SOPA DE TORTILLA SOUP GRILLED TOPOPO SALAD	\$19.5 alads \$9.0 \$17.0
TOCINO PRAWNS  Gf Chicken (Pollo)  GF LIME CILANTRO TACOS  Restaurant Category  MEXICAN		TOCINO SHRIMP CREMA SHRIMP  Dinner Soups And S SOPA DE TORTILLA SOUP GRILLED TOPOPO SALAD  Gf Seafood (Marisco	\$19.5 calads \$9.0 \$17.0
TOCINO PRAWNS  Gf Chicken (Pollo)  GF LIME CILANTRO TACOS  Restaurant Category  MEXICAN  Uncategorized	\$19.3	TOCINO SHRIMP CREMA SHRIMP  Dinner Soups And S SOPA DE TORTILLA SOUP GRILLED TOPOPO SALAD  Gf Seafood (Marisco	\$19.5 Salads \$9.0 \$17.0 OS) \$19.5
TOCINO PRAWNS  Gf Chicken (Pollo)  GF LIME CILANTRO TACOS  Restaurant Category  MEXICAN  Uncategorized  TRIO FAJITAS	\$19.3	TOCINO SHRIMP CREMA SHRIMP  Dinner Soups And S SOPA DE TORTILLA SOUP GRILLED TOPOPO SALAD  Gf Seafood (Marisco GF GARLIC SHRIMP GF FISH TACOS	\$19.5 Salads \$9.0 \$17.0 OS) \$19.5

**GF COMBINATION DINNERS** 

**GF COMBINATION DINNERS** 

**SMALL** 

(LARGE)

	<b>\$14.5</b>
	\$14.5
TACO	\$14.5
	\$14.5
ns	
	\$5.3
	\$5.3
S	\$11.3
IERS	\$15.5
d Salads	6
	\$18.0
	\$17.5
LA SOUP	\$9.0
	\$18.5
Jsed	\$17.5
)	\$16.8
RRITO	\$17.5

\$17.5

\$17.5

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		Tacos	
		STEAK TACO	\$14.5
TUNA STEAK		AL PASTOR TACO	\$14.5
QUESADILLAS		GRILLED CHICKEN TACO	\$14.5
		CHORIZO TACO	\$14.5
Side Dishes		<b>—</b> 1 1.	
SMALL CHIPS	\$2.3	Popular Items	
PICO DE GALLO SIDE	\$6.0	MED RED SALSA	\$5.3
RICE		MED CHIPS	\$5.3
		QUESO DIP W/ CHIPS	\$11.3
Combination Dinners		COMBINATION DINNERS	<b>\$15.5</b>
COMBINATION DINNERS (LARGE)	\$16.5	(REGULAR)	
COMBINATION DINNERS SMALL	\$12.5	<b>Gf Soups And Salads</b>	
COMBINATION DINNERS TORO GRANDE	\$17.5	GF FAJITA SALAD	\$18.0
		GF PEPITA SALAD	\$17.5
Gf Beef (Res)		GF SOPA DE TORTILLA SOUP	\$9.0
GF CHILE COLORADO	\$17.5	GF MENUDO SOUP	\$18.5
GF CARNE ASADA	\$21.0		
GF MAR Y TIERRA	\$23.0	Ingredients Used	
		GREEN CHILE	\$17.5
Gf Favorites		CHEESE	
GF PULLED PORK CARNITAS	\$18.5	BEEF	
GF MOLCAJETE	\$21.0	BEANS	
GF CHILE VERDE	\$17.5	D	
		Burritos	
Gf Combination Dinne	ers	SUPREMO BURRITO	\$16.8
GF COMBINATION DINNERS	\$15.5	LIME CILANTRO BURRITO	\$17.5
(REGULAR)		FAJITA BURRITO	\$17.5

\$12.5

\$16.0

**DON BURRITO** 

**GREEN CHILE BURRITO** 

	Y
HV	K
M	
-	STA

<b>Gf Street Tacos</b>		(12)	
GF ASADA TACO	\$14.5	KIDS/SENIOR QUESADILLA	\$8.5
GF POLLO ASADO TACO	\$14.5	KIDS/SENIOR FAJITAS	\$12.0
GF AI PASTOR TACO	\$14.5	KIDS/SENIOR ENCHILADA	\$8.5
GF CHORIZO TACO	\$14.5	KIDS/SENIOR BURRITO	\$9.0
GF PULLED PORK TACO	\$14.5	KIDS/SENIOR TACO	\$8.5
		KIDS/SENIOR NACHOS	\$9.0
Gf Sizzling Fajitas		KIDS/SENIOR MEXICAN PIZZA	\$9.8
GF STEAK FAJITAS	\$20.8	KIDS/SENIOR CHILE RELLENO	\$8.8
GF CHICKEN FAJITAS	\$19.8	KIDS/SENIOR TAMALE	\$9.0
GF GRANDE FAJITAS	\$35.0		
GF VEGGIE FAJITAS	\$19.5	Mexican Dishes	
GF SHRIMP FAJITAS	\$20.5	GREEN ENCHILADAS	\$16.3
		GRILLED MEAT	\$23.0
Chips And Salsa Not		SUPER NACHOS	\$16.0
Included With Deliveries		QUESADILLA	\$13.5
MED GREEN SALSA	\$5.3	FISH TACOS	\$19.5
BEAN DIP W/CHIPS	\$7.0	CHICKEN FAJITAS	\$19.8
LG RED SALSA	\$9.3	CHIMICHANGA	\$16.5
LG GREEN SALSA	\$9.3	BURRITO	
SM RED SALSA	\$1.5	TACO	
SM GREEN SALSA	\$1.3	TACOS	
		STREET TACOS	
Senior (65+) And Children		FAJITAS	
		ENCHILADAS	

**ENCHILADA** 



## **El Toro Mexican Cantina**

5716 N 26th St, Tacoma, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:30 Saturday 11:00-21:00

Made with Menu

